
Woodworker’s Journal

MORE ON THE WEB
www.woodworkersjournal.com

MORE ON THE WEB
www.woodworkersjournal.com

MORE ON THE WEB
www.woodworkersjournal.com

MORE ON THE WEB
www.woodworkersjournal.com

10

3
4

5

6

7

8

9

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

3/4"

3/8" deepScrew location
Screw location

13/8" R.
3/4"

115/16"

CL

3"

3"

2" R.

2" R.

13/8" R.

13/8" R.

6"

8"

1

2

3

10

3
4

5

6

7

8

9

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

3/4"

3/8" deepScrew location
Screw location

13/8" R.
3/4"

115/16"

CL

3"

3"

2" R.

2" R.

13/8" R.

13/8" R.

6"

8"

1

2

3

Support
(Side View)

T x W x L 

MATERIAL LIST

 1 Back Panel (1) 3/4" x 91⁄ 4" x 24"
 2 Shelf (1) 3/4" x 61⁄ 2" x 24"
 3 Supports (2) 3/4" x 3" x 6"
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